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Fraser, A. F.
Wilson, W. W. ..
Stitt, A. J.
Hamilton, W.
McKenzie, R. D.
Walker, T. W.
McCulloch, A. S. ..
Bernech, J.
Reynolds, R. B.
Molndoe, A.
Vause, C. J.
Freeman, H. P.
Cameron, J. Y.
Davies, D, J.
Grut, O. de St. 0...
Keys, G. V.
Meredith, W. J.
Byres, G. W.
Amos, F. 0.
Pascoe, E. N.
Stephens, W. 0.
Gudgeon, B. A. R.
Kyle, H. S.
Arbuckle, M. H.
O'Connor, J. D.
Burrows, G.
Spiller, L.
White, D. N.
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Messenger, Cheviot
Messenger, Oamaru
Messenger, Wellington
Messenger, Wellington
Messenger, Wellington
Messenger, Wellington
Messenger, Auckland
Messenger, Dunedin
Messenger, Dunedin
Messenger, New Plymouth
Messenger, Te Awamutu..
Messenger, Otaki
Messenger, Gore
Messenger,. Hutt
Messenger, Mangatainoka
Messenger, Dunedin
Messenger, Dannevirke
Messenger, Wanganui
Messenger, Ashburton
Messenger, Napier
Messenger, Napier
Messenger, Blenheim
Messenger, Greymouth
Messenger, Lawrence
Messenger, Dunedin
Messenger, Christchurch..
Messenger, Christehuroh
Messenger, Christchurch. .

6/9/97
6/9/97
9/9/9721/9/97
21/9/97
21/9/97
29/9/97
30/9/9730/9/97
9/10/97
4/12/97
6/12/97
13/12/97
14/12/9731/12/97
1/1/98
1/1/983/1/98

6/1/98
8/1/98
19/1/98
9/3/98
14/3/9816/3/98
19/3/98
28/3/9828/3/98
30/3/98

Y. M. D.
0 6 25
0 6 25
0 6 22
0 6 10
0 6 10
0 6 10
0 6 2
0 6 1
0 6 1
0 5 23
0 3 28
0 3 26
0 3 19
0 3 18
0 3 1
0 3 0
0 3 0
0 2 28
0 2 26
0 2 24
0 2 13
0 0 23
0 0 18
0 0 16
0 0 13
0 0 4
0 0 4
0 0 2
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Prom 6th Sept., 1898.
Prom 6th Sept., 1898.
From 9th Sept., 1898.
Prom 21st Sept., 1898.
From 21st Sept., 1898.
From 21st Sept., 1888.
Prom 29th Sept., 1898.
From 30th Sept., 1898.
From 30th Sept., 1898.
From 9th Oct., 1898.
From 4th Dec, 1898.
Prom 6th Dec, 1898.
From 13th Dec, 1898.
Prom 14th Dec, 1898.
From 31st Dec, 1898.
From 1st Jan., 1899.
Prom 1st Jan., 1899.
From 3rd Jan., 1899.
From 6th Jan., 1899.
From 8th Jan,, 1899.
Prom 19th Jan., 1899.
Prom 9th March, 1899.
Prom 14th March, 1899.
Prom 16th March, 1899.
From 19th March, 1899.
Prom 28th March, 1899.
From 28th March, 1899.
From 30th March, 1899.
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